
 

Legende: 

Rasen-Terrassenstellplätze M 

Rasen-Terrassenstellplätze L 

Rasen-Terrassenstellplätze XXL 

Terrassenstellplätze M  

Terrassenstellplätze L    

Terrassenstellplätze XL  

Zeltwiese (freie Platzwahl) 

Stromanschluss 

 

Zeltwiese 
Sanitärgebäude 

(Waschhaus) 

Streichelzoo 

S1 

180m² 

S3 

160m² 

S2 

160m² 

S4 

70m² 

S5 

100m² 

S6 

160m² 

S7 

54m² 

S8 

81m² 

S9 

90m² 

S10 

63m² 

S11 

90m² 

S14 

110m² 

S13 

110m² 

S12 

110m² 

S19 

100m² 

S17 

100m² 

S16 

110m² 

S15 

110m² 

S18 

63m² 

S20 

100m² 

S21 

100m² 

S22 

100m² 

S23 

100m² 

S24 

100m² 

S26 

120m² 

S28 

100m² 

S29 

100m² 

S30 

100m² 

S31 

100m² 

S32 

80m² 

Lageplan - NaturCampingplatz Bernsteinreiter Barth 

S25 

120m² 

S27 

120m² 

Schwarz-/ 

Grauwasser-

Entsorgung 

Zufahrt 


